The CRAFTPRO range of sawblades are
designed for a professional finish in wood,
MDF, particle board, hardboard & plywood.
  Microgranular Tungsten Carbide Tipped
to allow cutting of abrasive materials.
 Blade sizes from 125mm to 350mm
catering for cordless trim saws to bench
saws.
TCT
TUNGSTEN
CARBIDE
TIPPED
CRAFTPRO SAWBLADES
Reamed bore to ensure precise fit to spindle.
Wood cutting blades have front bevel tooth form for a superior quality of cut.
Silverbraze to ensure tip is bonded securely to body.
Microgranular Tungsten Carbide Tipped to allow cutting of abrasive materials.
Specific sawblades with anti-kickback tooth design.
Body hardened and tempered to maintain trueness.
Laser etched on reverse to European standard EN847-1.
The Trend name for traceability and a guarantee of quality.
Blades 250mmØ and above are roller tensioned to prevent distortion when
blade is under stress when rotating and cutting.
High grade alloy steel plate body precision ground to maintain flatness.
COLOUR CODE KEY
UNIVERSAL RIP (RP)
Coarse finish suitable for: ripping
of softwood, hardwood, plywood and
exotic timber.
Plywood rip Softwood rip Hardwood &
exotic rip
Softwood
crosscut
FINE TRIM / FINISHING (FT)
Extra fine finish suitable for: hardwood, softwood, exotic timber, double-sided veneer
board, single-sided laminate materials, MDF, particle board and hardboards.
Boards
veneered
both sides
Plywood
rip &
crosscut
MDF HardboardChipboard
laminated
one-sided
VeneersHardwood
crosscut
TRIMMING / CROSSCUT (TR)
Medium/fine finish suitable for: softwood, hardwood, plywood, double-sided veneer board,
single-sided plastic laminate boards, MDF, particle board and hardboards.
Particle
board
Boards
veneered
both sides
Plywood
rip &
crosscut
MDF HardboardChipboard
laminated
one-sided
VeneersSoftwood
crosscut
Hardwood
crosscut
GENERAL PURPOSE (GP)
Medium/coarse finish suitable for: ripping of softwood,
hardwood, fibre board, plasterboard, cement bonded board
and exotic timber.
Particle
board
Softwood
rip
Hardwood
& exotic rip
Plasterboard
and stone fibre
board & Cement
bonded board
MDF
COMBINATION (CM)
Medium finish suitable for: softwood, hardwood, plywood, soft fibre board,
exotic timber, cement bonded board and plasterboard.
Particle
board
Plywood rip
& crosscut
Softwood
rip &
crosscut
Hardwood
& exotic
rip and
crosscut
Plasterboard
and stone fibre
board & Cement
bonded board
Soft fibre
board
MDF
PANEL TRIMMING (PT)
Super fine finish suitable for:
hardwood, particle boards with plastic
laminates on one side and MDF.
Particle boardChipboard
laminated
one-sided
MDF
Colour label denotes blade group for
easy selection of blade for correct
finish on material and type of sawing
machine used.
Sawblades up to 260mmØ are safely
stored in clamshell packaging.  Blades
over 260mmØ are supplied in cartons.
124
  Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate  Product
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm    Ref.   Price
1 125 5 12 20 12.7 2.4 1.5 CSB/12512  £18.53
 1 125 5 24 20 12.7 2.4 1.5 CSB/12524  £19.74
 2 130 5-1/8 12 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/13012  £20.34
 2 130 5-1/8 24 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/13024  £23.60
 2A 134 5-1/4 12 20 - 1.7 1.0 CSB/13412  £20.34
 2A 134 5-1/4 24 20 - 1.7 1.0 CSB/13424  £23.60
 3 140  5-1/2 12  20 12.7 or 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/14012  £20.34
 3 140 5-1/2 24 20 12.7 or 16 2.4 1.5  CSB/14024  £23.60
 5 150 6 12 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/15012  £20.34
 4.2 150 6 12 30 - 2.4 1.5 CSB/15012A  £20.34
 5 150 6 24 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/15024  £21.68
 5A 153 6 24 20 - 2.4 1.5 CSB/15324  £21.68
7.1 160 6-1/4 12 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16012A  £23.95
 7 160 6-1/4 12 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/16012  £24.22
7.1 160 6-1/4 24 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16024A  £24.95
 7 160 6-1/4 24 20 16 2.4 1.5  CSB/16024  £24.22
 7.1 160 6-1/4 28 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16028A  £24.22
7.1 160 6-1/4 36 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16036  £25.95
 7 160 6-1/4 48 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/16048  £28.70
 7.1 160 6-1/4 48 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16048A  £27.32
 8D 162 6-3/8 48 20 - 1.8 1.2 CSB/16248  £24.22
 8C 165 6-1/2 12 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5  CSB/16512  £24.22
 8C 165 6-1/2 18 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/16518  £24.22
 8C 165 6-1/2 24 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/16524  £24.83
 8B.1 165 6-1/2 48 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16548B  £25.96
 8C 165 6-1/2 48 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/16548  £28.69
8B.1 165 6-1/2 60 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/16560  £28.95
9.1 170 6-11/16 24 16 - 2.4 1.5 CSB/17024  £24.19
 11 180 7 24 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/18024  £24.83
 11 180 7 30 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/18030  £26.76
 11 180 7 40 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.5 CSB/18040  £27.36
 12 184  7-1/4 24  16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18424  £25.43
 12.2 184 7-1/4 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18424A  £25.43
 12 184 7-1/4 30 16 - 2.6 1.7  CSB/18430  £26.76
 12.2 184 7-1/4 30 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18430A  £26.76
 12 184 7-1/4 40 16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18440  £27.36
 12.2 184 7-1/4 40 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18440A  £27.73
 12.1 184 7-1/4 40 20 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18440B  £26.04
 12.2 184 7-1/4 58 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/18458  £31.24
 15 190 7-1/2 12 30 16 or 20 2.4 1.6 CSB/19012  £19.74
 15 190 7-1/2 24 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/19024  £25.43
 13 190 7-1/2 24 16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/19024A  £25.43
 15 190 7-1/2 40 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/19040  £27.36
 13 190 7-1/2 40 16 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/19040A  £27.36
 15 190 7-1/2 60 30 16 or 20 2.8 1.9 CSB/19060  £26.04
 16 200 8 24 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7  CSB/20024  £27.36
 16 200 8 40 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7  CSB/20040  £29.91
 18 210 8-1/4 24 30 25 2.4 1.6 CSB/21024  £29.91
 18 210 8-1/4 48 30 25 2.4 1.6 CSB/21048  £33.08
 18A 215 8-1/2 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/21524  £30.51
 18A 215  8-1/2 48  30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/21548  £36.33
 18A 215 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.6 1.7  CSB/21560  £38.16
 20 220 8-5/8 48 30 - 2.4 1.6 CSB/22048  £34.39
 21 230 9 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/23024  £33.08
 21 230 9 40 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/23040  £35.00
 23 235 9-1/4 24 30 16 or 25 2.6 1.7 CSB/23524  £33.08
 23 235 9-1/4 40 30 16 or 25 2.6 1.7  CSB/23540  £35.00
 25 250 10 nom. 24 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25024  £34.39
 25 250 10 nom. 30 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/25030  £38.88
 25 250 10 nom. 48 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25048  £41.41
 25 250 10 nom. 60 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25060  £43.96
 25 250 10 nom. 80 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0  CSB/25080  £49.05
 29 300 11-7/8 24 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30024 *  £42.02
 29  300 11-7/8 32 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/30032  £46.50
 29  300 11-7/8 48 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30048  £48.32
 29 300 11-7/8 72 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30072  £61.03
 29 300 11-7/8 96 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/30096  £64.13
 31 315 12-3/8 24 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/31524  £45.68
 31 315 12-3/8 48 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/31548  £51.59
 31 315 12-3/8 72 30 - 3.2 2.2 CSB/31572  £85.86
 32 350 13-3/4 28 30 - 3.0 2.2 CSB/35028 *  £54.74
 32 350 13-3/4 64 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/35064  £70.34
Kerf
PlateDia
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL TOOTH FORM
Teeth have top and front bevel which allows the blade to bite into
the timber more easily.
All prices are exclusive of VAT + While stocks last
* Blades have flat tooth form.
WOOD &
WOOD BASED
MATERIALS
Less teeth (RP, GP)
 Preferred for ripping along the grain of hard and
softwood and other wood based material.
 Coarser finish.
 Faster feed rate.
More teeth (CM, TR, FT)
 Preferred for cutting across grain of hard and softwood.
 Finer finish.
 Slower feed rate.
Suitable for:
Softwood MDF
Hardwood Hardboard
Particle board Plywood
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
TOOL & BIT
CLEANER
Use Trend Tool & Bit
Cleaner to remove resin
and pitch build-up and
prolong the life of your
sawblades.
See page 227.
TRENDIWAX
Use Trendiwax lubricant
when cutting aluminium.
Clamp component
securely and wear
gloves.
See page 226.
Product Ref.
TRENDIWAX
Product Ref.
CLEAN/500
ANGLEFIX
Use the Anglefix Mitre Guide for
easy cutting of angles.
See page 216.
Product Ref.
ANGLEFIX
N
N
N
N
New productN
C
R
A
FTP
R
O
 S
A
W
B
LA
D
ES
125
C
R
A
FTP
R
O
 S
A
W
B
LA
D
ES
126
C
R
A
FT
P
R
O
 S
A
W
B
LA
D
ES
Kerf
PlateDia
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL TOOTH FORM
Kerf
PlateDia
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL TOOTH FORM
  Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm  Product Ref.  Price
7 160 6-1/4 24 20 16 2.4 1.5 CSB/TC16024  £25.43
15 190 7-1/2 24 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/TC19024  £26.76
15 190 7-1/2 40 30 16 or 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/TC19040  £31.24
23 235 9-1/4 24 30 16 or 25 2.6 1.7 CSB/TC23524 + £33.79
23 235 9-1/4 40 30 16 or 25 2.6 1.7 CSB/TC23540 + £35.18
25 250 10 60 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/TC25060  £49.05
  Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm  Product Ref.  Price
0 120 4-3/4 24 20 - 1.8 1.2 CSB/12024T  £18.98
 T2B 136 5-3/8 12 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/13612T  £20.34
T2B.1 136 5-3/8 12 20 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/13612TA  £20.34
 T2B 136 5-3/8 24 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/13624T  £23.60
T2B.1 136 5-3/8 24 20 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/13624TA  £23.60
 T2C 138 5-3/8 12 10 - 1.5 1.2 CSB/13812T + £18.99
 T2C 138 5-3/8 24 10 - 1.5 1.2 CSB/13824T  £23.60
 T4.1 150 6 12 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/15012TB + £20.34
 T4.1 150 6 24 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/15024TB  £24.22
 T6 160 6-1/4 12 16 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16012T + £22.27
 T6 160 6-1/4 24 16 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16024T  £22.27
 T8A 165 6-1/2 12 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16512TA  £24.22
 T8A 165 6-1/2 24 10 - 1.7 1.0 CSB/16524TA  £24.83
T8B.2 165 6-1/2 24 15.88 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/16524TC  £23.65
 T8B 165 6-1/2 24 20 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16524T  £21.68
 T8C 165 6-1/2 24 30 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16524TB  £23.60
 T8B 165 6-1/2 40 20 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16540T  £23.60
 T8C 165 6-1/2 40 30 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16540TB  £24.83
T8B.2 165 6-1/2 48 15.88 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/16548TC  £24.22
T8B 165 6-1/2 52 20 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/16552T  £24.83
T8B.2 165 6-1/2 64 15.88 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/16564TC  £26.53
T12.1 184 7-1/4 24 20 - 1.8 1.2 CSB/18424T  £24.22
T15.1 190 7-1/2 24 30 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/19024TC  £26.95
T15 190 7-1/2 24 30 - 1.8 1.1 CSB/TC19024T * £26.76
  T15 190 7-1/2 24 30 - 2.0 1.4 CSB/19024TB  £25.43
  T15.1 190 7-1/2 36 30 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/19036TC  £27.95
 T15 190 7-1/2 40 30 - 2.0 1.4 CSB/19040TB  £27.36
  T15.1 190 7-1/2 60 30 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/19060TC  £29.95
  T18.1 210 8 24 30 - 1.8 1.3 CSB/21024TC  £29.95
  T18.1 210 8 36 30 - 1.8 1.3 CSB/21036TC  £31.95
  T18.1 210 8 60 30 - 1.8 1.3 CSB/21060TC  £36.95
CORDLESS TRIM
SAWBLADES
Thin kerf anti-kickback
sawblades for cordless trim
saws.
trim
NON-STICK COATED BLADES
Non-stick PTFE coat to prevent resin build-up and increase
sawblade life.
Not for use with
Bosch GSK 24.
* PTFE
non-stick
coated.
All prices are exclusive of VAT
!
!
!
Kerf
PlateDia
TRIPLE CHIP TOOTH FORM
Kerf
PlateDia
TRIPLE CHIP TOOTH FORM
NAIL CUTTING
BLADES
Teeth have top and front bevel which
allows the blade to cut more easily
through the timber.
  Quick  Dia.
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 12 184 7-1/4 30 16 2.0 1.5 CSB/NC18430 £25.43
 12.2 184 7-1/4 30 30 2.0 1.5 CSB/NC18430A £25.43
 23 235 9-1/4 40 30 2.0 1.5 CSB/NC23540 £33.08
  Quick  Dia.
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm Product Ref. Price
 7.1 160 6-1/4 48 20 2.2 1.6 CSB/PT16048 £44.98
 8B.1 165 6-1/2 48 20 2.2 1.6 CSB/PT16548 £44.98
 18 210 8-1/4 60 30 2.4 1.6 CSB/PT21060 £49.02
For super fine trimming of panels. These blades
have a triple chip tooth design with a positive
hook for super fine finish.  For plunge saws.
See page 125 for other blades for plunge
saws.
PLUNGE SAW PANEL
TRIMMING BLADES
des
e
LADES
ate
NG
+ While stocks last
VEL TOOTH FORM
p
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
127
  Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm  Product Ref.  Price
 T2B 136 5-3/8 30 10 - 1.7 1.0 CSB/AP13630T *  £31.24
 T4.1 150 6 36 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/AP15036TB *  £32.46
 7.1 160 6-1/4 52 20 - 2.2 1.6 CSB/AP16052  £44.98
 T8A 165 6-1/2 36 10 - 1.5 1.0 CSB/AP16536TA * + £31.55
 8B.1 165 6-1/2 48 20 - 2.0 1.8 CSB/AP16548  £33.45
12 184 7-1/4 58 16 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP18458  £34.39
12.2 184 7-1/4 58 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP18458A  £36.00
 15 190 7-1/2 60 30 20 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP19060  £37.54
 C18A 215 8-1/2 64 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP21564  £50.25
 C19 216 8-1/2 64 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP21664  £47.86
  C19 216 8-1/2 80 30 - 2.8 1.9 CSB/AP21680  £54.24
  21 230 9 60 30 - 2.8 2.2 CSB/AP23060  +  £46.59
  23 235 9-1/4 60 30 16 or 25 2.8 2.2 CSB/AP23560  £48.92
 25 250 10 nom. 84 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP25084  £60.43
26 254 10 80 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/AP25480  £57.28
26 254 10 96 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/AP25496  £65.52
28 260 10-1/4 96 30 25 2.8 2.0 CSB/AP26096  £65.52
29 300 11-7/8 96 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP30096  £71.19
C30 305 12 96 30 - 3.0 2.2 CSB/AP30580  £59.85
 30 305 12 84 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP30584  £60.43
31 315 12-3/8 96 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/AP31596  £71.19
MITRE SAW
CROSSCUTTING
For crosscutting
applications on mitre
and radial arm saws.
Blades have a
negative hook
angle, to minimise
‘pick up’ and
‘snatching’.
* PTFE Non-stick
coated.
Kerf
PlateDia
ALTERNATE TOP BEVEL
TOOTH FORM
   Quick  Dia.   Bushing
 Blade Selector Dia. inch No. of Bore Washer  Kerf Plate
 Type No. mm Nom Teeth mm mm mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 CT12.3 184 7-1/4 24 16 - 1.6 1.0  CSB/CC18424T £30.45
 CT12.3 184 7-1/4 48 16 - 1.6 1.0  CSB/CC18448T £32.00
 CT12.3 184 7-1/4 60 16 - 1.6 1.0 CSB/CC18460T £35.00
 C15 190 7-1/2 24 30 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC19024 £25.43
 C15 190 7-1/2 48 30 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC19048 £27.36
 CT14.1 190 7-1/2 48 20 - 1.9 1.4 CSB/CC19048T £29.00
  CT14.1 190 7-1/2 60 20 - 1.9 1.4  CSB/CC19060T £31.00
  C15 190 7-1/2 60 30 20 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC19060 £30.51
 C18 210 8-1/4 24 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/CC21024 £29.91
 C18 210 8-1/4 48 30 - 2.8 1.8 CSB/CC21048 £31.24
 C18A 215 8-1/2 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21524 £31.24
 C18A 215 8-1/2 48 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21548 £33.08
  C18A 215 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21560 £38.16
 C19 216 8-1/2 24 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21624 £29.77
 C19 216 8-1/2 48 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21648 £33.08
 C19 216 8-1/2 60 30 - 2.6 1.7 CSB/CC21660 £36.33
 C25 250 10 nom. 24 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC25024 £36.33
 C25 250 10 nom. 42 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC25042 £40.09
  C25 250 10 nom. 72 30 16, 20 or 25.4 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC25072 £47.70
CT26 254 10 24 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25424T * £38.63
CT26 254 10 40 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25440T * £41.07
CT26 254 10 60 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25460T * £51.96
CT26 254 10 80 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC25480T * £56.81
 C27 255 10 24 30 - 2.4 1.8 CSB/CC25524 £33.08
C27.1 255 10 32 30 - 2.3 1.8 CSB/CCTC25532 * £37.50
 C27 255 10 42 30 - 2.4 1.8 CSB/CC25542 £38.88
  C27 255 10 72 30 - 2.4 1.8 CSB/CC25572 £45.18
 C28 260 10-1/4 24 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CC26024 £33.08
C28.1 260 10-1/4 40 30 - 2.3 1.8 CSB/CC26040 £36.00
 C28 260 10-1/4 42 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CC26042 £38.88
  C28 260 10-1/4 60 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CCTC26060 * £49.64
  C28 260 10-1/4 72 30 - 2.6 2.0 CSB/CC26072 £45.18
C28.1 260 10-1/4 80 30 - 2.3 1.3 CSB/CC26080 £45.00
 C30 305 12 24 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC30524 £43.96
C30.2 305 12 40 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC30540 £45.00
 C30 305 12 48 30  - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC30548 £51.59
C30.2 305 12 60 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC30560 £49.00
C30 305 12 60 30 - 3.0 2.2 CSB/CC30560A £49.00
 C30 305 12 64 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC30564 £54.74
C30.2 305 12 96 30 - 2.5 1.8 CSB/CC30596 £67.00
 C30 305 12 108 30 - 3.0 2.0 CSB/CC305108 £83.71
  C32 350 13-3/4 108 30 - 3.5 2.5 CSB/CC350108   + £77.45
* T =  Anti-kickback with thin kerf for cordless saws.
* T =  Anti-kickback with thin kerf for cordless saws.
CSB/CC184 blade is for DeWalt machine DC361M1.
Alloy
Plastic
Kerf
PlateDia
ALUMINIUM/PLASTIC
& WORKTOPS
Blades have negative
hook angle.
CRAFTPRO BUSHING WASHERS (Reducing Rings)
Bushing washers supplied to reduce
bore diameter for certain makes and
models of saw.  Bushing washers must
be pressed or glued into blade body of Trend
CRAFTPRO sawblades only.  Loose bushing
washers/rings must not be used.
!
Use 1.1mm thick for blades up to 180mmØ
Use 1.5mm thick for blades 190-235mmØ
Use 1.7mm for blades 250mmØ
 Outside Dia.  Inside Dia.  Thickness
 (OD) mm (ID) mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 20 12.7 (1/2”) 1.1 CSB/BW27 £2.30
 20 16 1.1 CSB/BW17 £2.30
 30 16 1.1 CSB/BW45 £2.30
 30 16 1.5 CSB/BW45A £2.30
 30 16 1.7 CSB/BW45B £2.30
Outside Dia.  Inside Dia.  Thickness
 (OD) mm (ID) mm mm  Product Ref. Price
 30 20 1.1 CSB/BW15 £2.30
 30 20 1.5 CSB/BW15A £2.30
 30 20 1.7 CSB/BW15B £2.30
 30 25 1.5 CSB/BW12A £2.30
 30 25 1.7 CSB/BW12 £2.30
 30 25.4 (1”) 1.3 CSB/BW14A £2.30
 30 25.4 (1”) 1.7 CSB/BW14 £2.30
TRIPLE CHIP TOOTH FORM
! Use a wax lubricant for
cutting aluminium.
C
R
A
FTP
R
O
 S
A
W
B
LA
D
ES
+ While stocks last
N
New productN
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N